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The place from Bredaryd offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $197.7. The
restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its customers, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit
outside and have something. Wardshuset Bredaryd from Bredaryd is a good place for a bar to a drink after work
and be able to hang out with friends, The dishes are usually prepared in a short time and fresh for you. In
addition, they serve you tasty seafood dishes, The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame.
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Wiirdshuset Bredaryd Menu

DIGESTIFS

IRISH COFFEE 5CL

1,519 kr

Desserter & goit efter malen

VANILJGLASS MED HEMKOKT
RABARBERMYLTA

WARDSHUSETS OSTKAKA MED

HEMKOKT SYLT LATTVISPAD
GRADDE

Dessert

BURRATA MED PARON
CASHEWNOTTER | SYRLIG
CITRON HONUNG

SMORREBROD PA
WHISKYROKT BOLMENGOS
MED PEPPARROTSKRAM,
PICKLAD SILVERLOK ROSTAD
MALT

CHARKBRICKA MED VARA
SVENSKA FAVORITER GODA
TILLBEHOR

EN KULA AV HUSETS SORBET

(]
Main Course
WARDSHUSSCHNITZEL PA
GRIS FRAN GREVBACKS
PRASTGARD MED
ALEKRYDDSMOR,

PORTERREDUKTION GRILLAD
CITRON

1,103 kr

1,238 kr

1,632 kr

1,553 kr

1,857 kr

506 kr

3,140 kr

NATURPLANKA MED ROSTAD
GRONSAKSPUCK, PICKLAD
RODLOK, SPARRIS BEARNAISE

PLANKSTEK PA
FARSKOLSMARINERAD LAX
MED SPARRIS BRYNT
SMORHOLLANDAISE

PLANKSTEK PA FLASKFILE
ROKT SIDFLASK FRAN
GREVBACKS PRASTGARD

Yarmuriitier

OLBAKAD FISH "N’ CHIPS PA
TORSKRYGG MED PICKLES,
TARTARSAS ARTPURE

RIMMAD WHISKYLAX MED
DILLSTUVAD POTATIS INLAGD
MORMORSGURKA

QUICHE LORRAINE MED
DRESSAD SALLAD

HUGOS ISTERBAND MED
DILLSTUVAD POTATIS, SOT
WHISKYSENAP RODBETOR

HUSETS PLANKSTEK PA
SMALANDSK OXFILE ROKT
SIDFLASK FRAN GREVBACKS
PRASTGARD - VAR KLASSIKER

2,690 kr

2,758 kr

2,758 kr

1,857 kr

1,970 kr

1,891 kr

2,127 kr

4,446 kr



Weirdshuset Bredaryd Menu

Weirdshuset Bredaryd

Lundavégen 16, Bredaryd 330 Opening Hours:

10, Sweden Monday 11:30-13:30
Tuesday 11:30-13:30
Wednesday 11:30-13:30
Thursday 11:30-13:30
Friday 11:30-13:30
Saturday 16:00-22:00
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